ELENCO DEGLI ISCRITTI

6° Trofeo AIDO
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gara C.SAl di regolarita per auto storiche
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Coef.
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Pilota
Raimondi Massimo
Giansante Mauro
Vesco Andrea
Viaro Luciano
Cané Giuliano
Colombo Ugo
Bruschi Renato
Fontana Armando
Bocelli Valerio
Ponzoni Giuliano
Seneci Angelo
Prugger Georg
Marchi Giorgio
Ferrari Bruno
Boni Franca
Salvinelli Fabio
Fortin Pier Luigi
Brevi Andrea
Cristina Riccardo
Toninelli Giorgio
Taglietti Giorgio
Bugatti Lucio
Salvalaggio Giacomo
Bigoni Cristian
Bettini Dennis
Molinari Gianni
Sartori Costanzo
Parzani Sergio
Bonolis Sergio
Franzoni Giovanni
Piantelli Maurizio
Salodini Daniele
Bonizzoli Alberto
Bresciani Bruno
Franciosi Enrico
Cristofoletti Claudio
Cavagna Gian Paolo
Galeazzi Maria
Albuzza Massimiliano
Auricchio Alberto
Speziari Angelo
Bonomi Tarcisio
Lucchini Guglielmo
Castillo Juan Carlos
Gaburri Nicola
Valesi Alessandro
Bodini Nicola
Bontempi Massimiliano
Bertoli Sandro
Vincoli Armando

Copilota
Perbellini Gino
Ferracin Bruno
Capponi Claudio
Inverardi Alessandra
Galliani Lucia
Bernardis Luciano
Bruschi Barbara
Adorni Giovanni
Bocelli Federico
Guerini Andrea
Cottone Giovanni
Bologna Antonio
Marchi Grazia
Pedrini Giacomo
Barziza Monica
Perletti Ezio
Pilé Laura
Buffoli Simona
Baroli Sabrina
Montini Adriana
Valseriati Flaminio
Bugatti Nicola
Sammarco Daniela
Podetti Raffaella
Beffa llaria
Riboldi Alberto
Danese Paola
Molgora Alessandro
Bonolis Matteo
Micheli Giovanni
Piantelli Alberto
Comelli Emilio

Bresciani Mariano
De Paoli Elisabetta
Agapiti Andrea
Olli Flavio
Catarina Anna Maria
Colpani Maurizio
Zanchi Franco
Maggiori Marisa
Bonomi Mario
Campana Glauco
Strada Angelo

Migliorini Sandro
Renaldini Enrico

Bonomi Alessandra
Ghibelli Danilo

Cappellano Maria Giovanna

Bontempi Alessandro R.

Jaguar Biondetti

Porsche 550 A RS

Fiat 508 CS Coppa Oro
Alfa Romeo 1750 GS Zagato
Lancia Aprilia

Siata Daina Gran Sport
Lancia Aprilia

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spider
Panhard X85 Sport

Fiat 1100/103 TV

MG A

Jaguar SS 100

Healey Silverstone

Riley SP 12/4

Porsche 356 A Speedster
Fiat 514 Coppa Alpi

MG Midget

MG A

Porsche 356 A Speedster
Osca MT4

Lotus 11 Le Mans

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint
MG A

Cisitalia Abarth 204 A

Fiat 1100/103 TV

Fiat 508 CS Morettini
Porsche 356 Cabriolet
Porsche 356 A

Porsche 356 B S 90 Cabriolet
Ansaldo 4 C Torpedo
Bentley Speed Model 3/4,5
Bugatti T 35

BNC 527

Bugatti T 40

Aston Martin International
Aston Martin International
Fiat 514 MM

Alfa Romeo 1750 GS Zagato
Aston Martin International
Fiat 508 S Coppa Oro

Fiat 508 CS Coppa Oro
Aston Martin International
Fiat 508 CS Coppa Oro
Fiat 508 S Coppa Oro
Singer 9 HP Le Mans

Fiat 508 CS Coppa Oro
Delahaye 135 S Competition
Singer 9 HP Le Mans

BMW 328

Jaguar SS 100

1950
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1938
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1955
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1950
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1956
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1934
1934
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1936
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1938
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1,28
1,33
1,14
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1,38
1,29
1,37
1,61
1,28
1,55
1,60
1,17
1,28
1,16
1,55
1,11
161
1,61
1,55
1,30
1,33
1,60
1,57
1,27
1,56
1,16
1,56
1,59
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L.P. Classic

L.P. Classic
Black Eagles
L.P. Classic
Nettuno Bologna

L.P. Classic

Mirabella M.M.
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Pilota
Terzi Gabriele
Rizzini Marco
Brunelli Giorgio
Ghidini Gaetano
Gaburri Roberto
Tomasoni Mario
Moretti Luigi
Donati Armando
Tamburini Franco
Vargiu Ugo
Giambarda Doriano
Mazzola Gianfranco
Bricchetti Vincenzo
Galeazzi Angelo
Lazzaroni Francesco
Calgaro Giuseppe
Ardesi Enrico
Palini Luigi
Maroli Ferruccio
Mazzoldi Giuseppe
Gaburri Franco
Pederzoli Lauro
Belussi Gianpietro
Battistella Mario
Pasini G. Paolo
Cibaldi Enzo
Rosoli Enzo
Mercadanti Pier Luigi
Polini Dante
Becchetti Corrado
Canale Elidio
Bossini Leonardo
Favalli Giovanni
Vigasio Giorgio
Marini Gian Carlo
Saporetti Marcello
Gussalli Beretta Ugo
Minerva Enrico
Brunori Luca
Bonomi Monica
Consoli Enrico
Scalvenzi Giuseppe
Caldera Rinaldo
Aime Franco
Calmonte Renato
Gnutti Renato
Bonometti Giovanni
Prandelli Pietro
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Copilota
Terzi Maria
Rizzini Veronica
Monini Luisa
Leonesio Maurizio
Gaburri Maria
Tomasoni Vittoria
Paterlini Ferdinando
Camossi Edda
Arrangiofebbo Ruiz Cristina
Gallinari Giuseppe
Giambarda Cecilia
Poggi Claudio
Bricchetti Matteo
Catarina Carlo
Arrangiofebbo Ruiz Monica
Fin Monica
Paroni llaria
Palini Stefano

Marcopido Michele
Carmagnani Annalisa
Piardi Laura
Pasotti Ernesto
Battistella Alberto
Penocchio Elisa
Quaranta Emilio
Guerra Sabrina
Bastoni Gabriella
Travella Manolo
Binkert Gabriella
Ansanelli Gianluca

Maggiore Giorgio

Zanetti Fausto
Blandino Vincenzo
Benetti Donato
Minerva Giuseppe
Salza Giuseppe
Sabotti Michele
Taschetti Luigi
Apostoli Rosa
Ziletti Elvira

Aime Carlo
Gheno Maurizio
Begni Luca
Bonometti Massimo
Bugatti Gabriele

Vettura
Lancia Aprilia Sport
Fiat 1100 S
Fiat 1100 S
Fiat 1100 Marsala
Tinarelli Ermini Sport
AMP
Alfa Romeo 6 C 2500 Sport
Lancia Aprilia
Healey Silverstone
Fiat Bottega 1100 D Sport
Jaguar Parravano Special
Healey Silverstone
Fiat 1100 Colli Sport
Ferrari 857
Siata Daina Gran Sport
Fiat 8 V Zagato
Porsche 356 A
Alfa Romeo 1900 Berlina
Lancia Aurelia Vignale
Stanguellini 1100 Sport
MG TD
Ferrari 212 Sport
Alfa Romeo 1900 Berlina
Ferrari 212 Intereuropa
Porsche 356 A
Osca MT4
Bandini 750 Sport
Austin Healey 100 BN 1
Porsche 356 A
Moretti 750 Sport
Maserati A6GCS
Jaguar XK 140
Renault 4 CV
Citroen 11 BL
Fiat 1100/103 TV
Triumph TR 2
Porsche 550 A RS
Austin Healey 100/4
Nardi 750 Sport
Lancia Aurelia B 24 S
Porsche 356 A Speedster
Ferrari 750 Monza
Jaguar XK 140
Stanga 750 Sport
Osca MT4 2AD
Porsche 356 A Speedster
MG A
Porsche 356 A Speedster
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1947
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1,18
1,47
1,47
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,49
1,49
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,29
1,52
1,52
1,52
1,52
1,29
1,52
1,29
1,52
1,53
1,53
1,30
1,30
1,53
1,53
1,30
131
1,54
1,54
1,54
1,55
1,55
1,32
1,55
1,32
1,55
1,55
1,32
1,55
1,33
1,33
1,56
1,56
1,56

Scuderia

Tricolore

Jolly Roger

Jolly Roger
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Anno B Coef.

Pilota
Caggiati Claudio
Giuliani Gianluca
Bontempi Giacomo
Botti Giacomo
Becchetti Luca
Federici Piernarciso
Giacomini Gianantonio
Panigoni Gianantonio
Bernardi Angelo
Pozzi Valeria
Tamburini Elio
Shalzer Massimiliano
Mereu Claudio
De Marmels Giovanni
Ognissanti Guido
Ramponi Oreste
Ranghetti Maurizio
Savoldi Osvaldo
Gnutti Emilio
Pasini Piergiorgio
Cugini Gian Virgilio
Bugatti Davide
Gamba Mariaconsuelo
Bertola Ernesto
Adamoli Barbara
Mattei Marco
Cavagna Marisa
Gregorini Enzo Massimo
Belotti Stefano
Luzzago Cristiano
Pasetto Silvano
Gorni Roberto
Cherubini Giuseppe
Milani Pier Giulio

Copilota

Crippa Emanuele
Lucchesi Franco

Botti Melania

Baglioni Roberto
Rizzo Giancarlo
Giacomini Bruno
Francoli Tecla

Rolleri Daniela

Pozzi Simon-Vermot V.
Saleri Carlo
Ambrosetti Francesca
Agnesotti Claudia

Paleari Giorgio
Ramponi Giulio
Ranghetti Alberto
Zampedrin Giuseppe
Bianchi Dario

Pintossi Paolo

Mori Alessandra
Pasotti Maria Vittoria
Alebardi Olga

Biena Armando
Pasotti Franca
Gnutti Maria Laura
Peci Cristian
Bozzetti P. Luigi
Bertazzi Cristina
Gorni Grasso Angela
Cherubini Cristiana
Ghisetti Anna Maria

Vettura
Ferrari 500 TRC
Lotus 11
Triumph TR 3 A
Fiat 750 Abarth Zagato
Triumph TR 3 A
Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spider
Fiat 1100/103 E
BMW 507 Roadster
MG A
Alfa Romeo Sprint Veloce
Fiat 1100 E
Austin Healey 100/6
MG A
Porsche 356 Cabriolet
Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spider
Triumph TR 3 A
MG A
Lancia Aurelia B 20
Ferrari 250 SWB California
Triumph TR 3 A
Volkswagen Karmann Ghia
Triumph TR 3 A
Porsche 356 Cabriolet
Triumph TR 3 A
Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint
MG A 1600 Mark |
Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spider
Lancia Flaminia Touring
Triumph TR 3 A
Ferrari 250 GT SWB
Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ
Osca 1600 GT Zagato
Triumph TR 3 A
Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spider Vel.

1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961

Scuderia
1,33 |Tricolore

1,33
1,57
1,57
1,57
1,57
1,57
1,58
1,58
1,58
1,58
1,58
1,58
1,58
1,58
1,58
1,58
1,58
1,59
1,59
1,59
1,59
1,59
1,59
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,61
1,61
1,61
1,61
1,61
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